
AN ACCOtJNT of the EXPORTATION of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended i6th May, 1928.

EXPORTED PROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

P + " t -whioh

Exported.

Poland
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Italy
Austria
Egypt
British India
Straits Settlements
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Gold
Bullion and Specie
registered in the week
ended 16th- May, 1928.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lumps),and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

2,750
6,810
...
6,173

35,700
960

19,800
15,425
77,250
...
...

344

165,212

Coin.
_^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
4,999
...
...
...
...
5,000
2,200

940
...

13,139

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

2J50
6,810
4,999
6,173

35,700
960

19,8i 0
20,425
79,450

940
...

344

178,351

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
«. .

...

Refined.

£

• **

»• •

873
...

78
...

36,030
32,819

...
1,500 .

. 2,386

53,686

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

...

...

...

...

...
50

...

...

...

...
500

550

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

... .

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
39,492
11,500

200

51,192

Total of
Silver.

£

...

...

...
873

...
78
50

16,030
32,819
39,492
13,000
3,086

105,428

Trvfal nf Kn}[\JLUldl UJL \JTUltl

and Silver.

£

2,750
6,810
4,999
7,046

35,700
1,038

' 19,850
36,455

112,269
40,432
13,000
3,430

283,779

CO
CO
CO
00

H
W

tr1

O

ESJ
-W
H
H

oo

CO
bO
00

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
17th May, 1928.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.


