AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th May, 1928.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

සූ සූ		Gold.					SILVER.					
33357 3357 3357 3357 3357 3357 3357 335		Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin,			The Act of Co.
· .	Countries to which Exported.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps),and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	·	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Poland Germa Nethe Franc Switze Italy Austri Egypt Britisl Straits Ceylor	any		2,750 6,810 6,173 35,700 960 19,800 15,425 77,250 344	 4,999 5,000 2,200 940		2,750 6,810 4,999 6,173 35,700 960 19,80 20,425 79,450 940 		 873 78 16,030 32,819 1,500 2,386	 50	39,492 11,500 200	873 78 50 16,030 32,819 39,492 13,000 3,086	2,750 6,810 4,999 7,046 35,700 1,038 19,850 36,455 112,269 40,432 13,000 3,430
the Bul regi	Declared Value of Exports of Gold llion and Specie istered in the week led 16th May, 1928.		165,212 ⁻	1 3,139		178,351		53,686	550	51,192	105,428	283,779

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 17th May, 1928.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.